" We value your demands"
Pipe Support System & False Ceiling Accessories  Pipe Support System & False Ceiling Accessories
Anfa Incorporation Anfa Incorporation Anfa Incorporation
" We value your demands"
" We value your demands"
About Anfa  Incorporation
ANFA Incorporation has a Non engineering product supplies Ethanol, Fertilizers Seeds for Export Trading
only.

C
A B
Part No.
Size
inches
Dia
mm
Range
mm
Demensions (mm) Thickn-
ess mm
Safe load
kgs
Break load
kgs A A B C D
AIRNC22 1/2" 22 20-25 65 20 29 43 1.6 150 450
AIRNC28 3/4" 28 26-30 70 20 32 50 1.6 150 450
AIRNC35 1" 35 32-36 85 20 36 56 1.6 150 450
AIRNC42 1 1/4" 42 38-43 92 20 39 63 1.6 150 450
AIRNC48 1 1/2" 48 47-51 98 20 42 72 1.6 150 450
AIRNC60 2" 60 60-64 110 20 48 81 1.6 150 450
AIRNC75 2 1/2" 75 74-80 125 20 56 96 1.6 200 600
AIRNC90 3" 90 87-92 146 20 63 111 1.6 200 600
AIRNC115 4" 115 113-118 171 20 76 136 1.6 200 600
AIRNC140 5" 140 138-142 196 20 88 161 1.6 200 600
AIRNC168 6" 168 168-172 224 25 102 189 2 200 600
AIRNC220 8" 220 215-220 276 25 128 241 2.5 300 900
 Measurements are subject to 5% tolerance
*Due to the continuous product development, specifications may change without prior notice.
1Pipe Support System Accessories
" We value your demands"

Lock bolts with combi cross recessed head.
Technical Specifications
Part No.
Size
inches
Dia
mm
Range
mm
Dimensions (mm) Thickn-
ess mm
Safe load
kgs
Break load
kgs A A B C D
AIPNC22 1/2" 22 20-25 66 20 26 37 2 200 600
AIPNC28 3/4" 28 26-30 72 20 29 43 2 200 600
AIPNC35 1" 35 32-36 79 20 33 50 2 200 600
AIPNC42 1 1/4" 42 38-43 86 20 36 57 2 200 600
AIPNC48 1 1/2" 48 47-51 92 20 39 63 2 200 600
AIPNC60 2" 60 60-64 104 20 45 75 2 200 600
AIPNC75 2 1/2" 75 74-80 119 20 53 90 2 200 600
AIPNC90 3" 90 87-92 134 20 60 105 2 200 600
AIPNC115 4" 115 113-118 159 20 73 130 2 200 600
AIPNC140 5" 140 138-142 184 20 85 155 2.5 300 900
AIPNC168 6" 168 168-172 212 25 99 183 2.5 300 900
AIPNC220 8" 220 215-220 264 25 125 235 2.5 300 900
Measurements are subject to 5% tolerance
D
C
A B

Size
inches
(D)
Diameter
mm
(A) Rod
Size mm
Stripe
Size mm
Total (H)
Height mm
Safe Working
Load kgs
Break Load
kgs
AISC35 1" 35 10 1.5x20 68 750 2250
AISC42 1 1/4" 42 10 1.5x20 75 750 2250
AISC48 1 1/2" 48 10 1.5x20 81 750 2250
AISC60 2" 60 10 1.5x20 100 750 2250
AISC73 2 1/2" 73 10 2x20 120 1000 3000
AISC89 3" 89 10 2x20 135 1000 3000
AISC115 4" 115 10 2x20 165 1400 3000
AISC140 5" 140 12 2x20 195 1800 5400
AISC168 6" 168 12 2x25 230 2100 6300
AISC219 8" 219 12 2x25 290 2800 8400
AISC273 10" 273 12 2x25 315 3500 10500
 Measurements are subject to 5% tolerance
A
D
H

Designed for chilled water pipe work and fire fighting
to ensure proper hanger performance.
Technical Specifications
Part No.
Pipe Size
inches
Dimensions (mm)
Max Load
Kgs Upper
Steel
Lower
Steel
Rod Hole
Size
Bolt Size H D
AICH35 1” 3x25 3x25 10 M1/4x2 1/2" 82 35 2710
AICH42 1-1/4” 3x25 3x25 10 M1/4x2 1/8" 92 42 2710
AICH48 1-1/2” 3x25 3x25 10 M1/4x3" 100 48 2710
AICH60 2” 3x25 3x25 10 M1/4x3" 117 60 2710
AICH73 2-1/2” 3x30 3x30 10 M1/4x3 1/2" 146 73 5020
AICH89 3” 3x30 3x30 10 M5/16x4 1/2" 155 89 5020
AICH115 4” 4x30 3x30 10 M5/16x4 1/2" 198 115 6360
AICH140 5” 4x32 3x32 12 M3/8x6" 232 140 6360
AICH168 6” 4x40 3x40 12 M1/2x9" 266 168 8630
AICH219 8” 4x40 4x40 12 M5/8x10 1/2" 338 219 8890
AICH273 10” 4x45 4x45 16 M5/8x12 1/2" 419 273 16010
AICH323 12” 4x45 4x45 20 M5/8x15" 490 323 16900
 Measurements are subject to 5% tolerance
H
D
*Due to the continuous product development, specifications may change without prior notice.
4Pipe Support System Accessories
" We value your demands"
U (Heavy & Light Saddle)Clamps
Construction Features
Designed to meet international standards.
Material: Mild Steel with Zinc Plated & G.I.
Used to mount plain or insulated pipes.
Technical Specifications
Part No. Size
D  A  B
mm mm mm
AIUC22 1/2" 22 76 51
AIUC28 3/4" 28 82 57
AIUC35 1" 35 89 64
AIUC42 1 1/4" 42 96 71
AIUC48 1 1/2" 48 102 77
AIUC60 2" 60 114 89
AIUC75 2 1/2" 75 145 113
AIUC90 3" 90 160 128
AIUC115 4" 115 185 153
Measurements are subject to 5% tolerance.
B
A
D